
2016132 Free State Mini Masters
BS 12

1

2

TSA050106

TSA051053

FS

NC

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Michael LOVEMORE 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA051011

TSA048685

FS

FS

Eric NEL

Hentie VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-1

5

6
TSA048425 FS

BYE BYE10

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Walkover

7

8

TSA051281

TSA04761

FS

FS

Dries STEMMETT

[2] Wian VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-1

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Eric NEL

6-2, 6-1

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

7-5, 6-4

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

6-4, 3-6, 10-6

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

Eric NEL

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-1

Eric NEL

Michael LOVEMORE

Hentie VAN NIEKERK 6-7, 6-0, 10-7

C2

BYE

Dries STEMMETT

Hentie VAN NIEKERK

Dries STEMMETT

6-3, 6-3

Dries STEMMETT

D1

Michael LOVEMORE

BYE

Michael LOVEMORE
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